May 04 2024 (11:34) India Rail Info

Sealdah - Barddhaman Local/31151 - Klkt - ER
TGH/Titagarh to BCGM/Bainchigram
1h 28m - 54 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

SDAH
BNXR
DDJ
BLH
AGP
SEP
KDH
TGH
BP
PTF
P
SNR
JGDL
KNR
NH
GFAE
HYG
BDC
ADST
MUG
TLO
KHN
PDA
SLG
BCGM
BOI
DBP
BGF
MYM
NMF
RSLR
PLAE
SKG
GRP
BWN

0 N o ul b WN -

W W W W WNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDN=S 22 a2 a2
A WN-=2OCUOVOONOUPNWN-OUOVOONO U b»WN-=O0O

w
wu

May 04 2024 (11:34)

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Sealdah 10:15 3
Bidhan Nagar Road 10:21 10:22 m |1 |1
Dum Dum Junction 10:25 10:26 Tm |1 1
Belgharia 10:30 10:31 m (1 |1
Agarpara 10:33 10:34 Tm |0 (1
Sodpur 10:36 10:37 m |0 |1
Khardaha 10:40 10:41 m |0 |1
Titagarh 10:43 10:44 m |0 |1
Barrackpore 10:47 10:48 im |1A |1
Palta 10:50 10:51 m [0 |1
Ichhapur 10:53 10:54 im |1 |1
Shyamnagar 10:57 10:58 m |1 |1
Jagaddal 11:01 11:02 m |1 |1
Kankinara 11:03 11:04 m |0 |1
Naihati Junction 11:17 11:18 Tm |2 [1
Garifa 11:23 11:24 m [0 |1
Hooghly Ghat 11:27 11:28 Tm (0 |1
Bandel Junction 11:44 11:46 2m (1 |1
Adi Saptagram 11:49 11:50 m |0 |1
Magra 11:53 11:54 Tm (0 |1
Talandu 11:56 11:57 im |0 |1
Khanyan 12:01 12:02 m |0 |1
Pundooah 12:05 12:06 im [0 |1
Simlagarh 12:10 12:11 Tm |0 |1
Bainchigram 12:12 12:13 m |0 |1
Bainchi 12:15 12:16 m |0 |1
Debipur 12:20 12:21 Tm |0 |1
Bagila 12:23 12:24 Tm (0 |1
Memari 12:27 12:28 Tm |0 (1
Nimo 12:30 12:31 Tm (0 |1
Rasulpur 12:33 12:34 m |0 |1
Palsit 12:38 12:39 m |0 |1
Saktigarh 12:42 12:43 Tm |0 |1
Gangpur 12:47 12:48 Tm |0 |1
Barddhaman Junction 13:03 2,3 |1

https://indiarailinfo.com

102
107
114

115
13
34
34
14
72
69
112
77
109
72
113
75
72
124
60
86
92
59
73
70
28

10
10

10
10
12
12
11
15
14
13
15
15

26
16

27
17
20
20
19
21
22
22
25
24
30
28

36




